

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4936/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 27/05/2009 in BA No. 1089/2009
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

KAPOOR SINGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF N.C.T.OF DELHI Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment,exemption from
filing O.T.,anticipatory bail

Date: 03/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gagan Chhabra,Adv.
Mr. Naveen Gaur,Adv.
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks two
weeks' time to file report of the injured.
Matter is adjourned.

(Arvind)
Sr.PA

(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master