

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4936/2009
(From the judgement and order dated 27/05/2009 in BA No.
1089/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

KAPOOR SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF N.C.T.OF DELHI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment, exemption from filing O.T. and anticipatory bail

Date: 14/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gagan Chhabra, Adv.
 Mr. Naveen Gaur, Adv.
 Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Exemption from filing official translation is
allowed.

Additional affidavit has been filed.

Issue notice.

In case the petitioner is arrested, he shall be
released on bail to the satisfaction of the Arresting
Officer.

(KALYANI GUPTA) (VINOD KULVI)
SR. P.A. COURT MASTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4936/2009
(From the judgement and order dated 27/05/2009 in BA No.
1089/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

KAPOOR SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF N.C.T.OF DELHI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment, exemption from filing O.T. and anticipatory bail

Date: 14/09/2009

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gagan Chhabra, Adv.
Mr. Naveen Gaur, Adv.
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Exemption from filing official translation is
allowed.

Additional affidavit has been filed.

Issue notice.

In case the petitioner is arrested, he shall be
released on bail to the satisfaction of the Arresting

Officer.
(KALYANI GUPTA) (VINOD KULVI)
SR. P.A. COURT MASTER